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
Next to the public beach access to famous Rincon Pt. surf.  
 

RINCON       
 

3128 Solimar Beach  9,400,000   9,950,000   9,950,000      2/19   3 mo.   80'  Gorgeous new 6,230 sq.ft. 5/6.5 Hamptons 2 story with sea- 
side pool/spa, deck with firepit, guest home, theater, formal 
dining, 4-car gar. A tear down sold in 9/13 for $2,300,000. 

 

3102 Solimar Beach  7,000,000     n/a      n/a     8/18    n/a    80'  Redone 5,742 sq.ft. 5/6.5 Contemp. Medit. with family rm,  
office and 3 car garage.  Last sold 3/08 for $6,725,000. 

 

6746 Breakers Way   6,300,000      n/a      n/a     5/13    n/a    80'  Fab. 2004 Neumann Contemp. with a 3,155 sq.ft. 4/4.5 main  
 house & 1,453 sq.ft. 2/3.5 guest house on 2 legal lots. 

 

2916 Solimar Beach  6,100,000   6,669,000    6,669,000   9/19   2 mo.   40'  Built in 2004, this 3,955 sq.ft. 4/3.5 Contemp. has exquisite  
finishes, high ceilings, travertine floors and detailing in onyx, 
granite and cherry wood. Redone since 4/10 sale for 
$5,350,000. Sold as a lot 10/01 for $1,325,000. 

 

2916 Solimar Beach  5,350,000   5,600,000   6,850,000    4/10     1.6 yrs.   40'  Built in 2004, this 3,955 sq.ft. 4/3.5 Contemporary has high  
ceilings, travertine floors and detailing in onyx, granite and 
cherry wood. The lot was purchased in 10/01 for $1,325,000. 

 

3144 Solimar Beach  5,100,000       n/a        n/a      1/16      n/a    75'  Built in 1990, this 3/3.5 3,378 sq.ft. Contemp. with white- 
washed floors, a glass enclosed spa & 3 car garage. This has 
been upgraded since its 7/14 sale for $4,400,000. 

 

3060 Solimar Beach  5,000,000   5,398,000   7,750,000   12/10  3.2 yrs.   47'  Striking 2 story 3,954 sq.ft. 4/4 Contemp. with top quality  
finishes throughout. Redone since 10/04 sale for $4,025,000. 

 

2956 Solimar Beach  4,750,000    5,195,000    5,950,000   7/14       4 yrs.   40'  Gorgeous 4,316 sq.ft. 4/4 Medit. built in 2008 with hand- 
carved woodwork, limestone floors, gourmet granite kitchen, 
2 fireplaces, a rooftop deck & 4 car subterranean parking. 
The lot sold in 5/02 for $1,276,000. 

 

2972 Solimar Beach  4,650,000   4,950,000   4,950, 000    10/19  2 mo.   47'  This 3,772 sq.ft. 4/4.5 tri-level home has a separate owner’s  
suite with parlor, office & balcony and there is extra space 
on the 3rd floor to add 600 sq.ft.  

 

3108 Solimar Beach  4,450,000    4,800,000    4,800,000   6/18   3 wks   60'    Modest 2,434 sq.ft. 3/3 built in 1967 on a large lot with spa. 
 

3020 Solimar Beach  4,400,000    4,650,000    5,125,000   9/19    1 yr.    40'  Redone 40’s 2,543 sq.ft. 2 story 3/2.5 with 8” plank walnut  
floors, wine room, 2 fireplaces. Sold 12/05 for $4,000,000. 

 

3144 Solimar Beach  4,400,000   4,750,000    4,750,000   7/14     1¼ yrs.  75'  Built in 1990, this 3/3.5 3,378 sq.ft. Contemp. with white- 
washed floors, large master with sitting area and balcony, a 
glass enclosed spa and 3 car garage. 

 

3398 P.C.H.      4,250,000   4,495,000    4,495,000    10/19   3 mo. 101'    Fab. 3,008 sq.ft. 2001 4/4 Cape Cod with bamboo floors,  
open beam ceilings, 2 masters with seaside balcony. Redone 
since sales in 5/13 for $3,033,000 and 4/04 for $3,150,000. 

 

3772 P.C.H.      4,100,000   4,320,000  4,995,000   8/17    1 yr.    64'    Two story 1970’s 3,200 sq.ft. 3/4 wood and glass Contemp.  
 with soaring ceilings, walls of glass, patio and 3 car garage. 

 

3032 Solimar Beach  3,950,000      n/a      n/a    11/13   n/a    60'  Redone 2 story 1,664 sq.ft. 2/2 + den plus detached room  
with ½ bath. Prior to redo, sold for $3,100,000 in 4/09. 

 

5458 Rincon Beach  3,990,000   4,390,000   4,400,000   8/13     1¼ yrs   40'  New 3,419 sq.ft. 4/4.5 Cape Cod with Great Room, sweep- 
Park Drive                                   ing staircase, hardwood floors and telescoping walls of glass. 

 

2928 Solimar Beach  3,900,000    3,950,000    4,200,000     9/13   9 mo.   36'    Redone 2,527 sq.ft. 3/3.5 Contemp. home built in 1980 with  
 high ceilings, limestone floors and granite kitchen counters. 
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